
 

सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
अंतįरƗ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

यू.आर. राव उपŤह केȾ U.R. RAO SATELLITE CENTRE 
िनमाŊण व अनुरƗण समूह/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 

एच.ए.एल. एयरपोटŊ रोड, बŐगलूŜ / H.A.L. AIRPORT ROAD, BENGALURU-560 017. 
(फोन-/Phone -080 2508 4168, 4175, 4170 फैƛ / Fax: 080 2508 4155) 

 
 
No. URSC/C and MG/ACMD/0032/ETN-09/2024-25               Dt.03.06.2024 
 

CORRIGENDUM – II 
 

On behalf of President of India, following Corrigendum-II is issued for the 
item-rate E-tender Invited for the work of “Replacement of existing MS 
Compressed Air lines with Stainless steel pipes from Central AC Plant to AITF-1 
at ISITE Campus URSC, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560037” vide Corrigendum 
Notice No. II - URSC/C and MG/ACMD/0032/ETN-09/2024-25 Dt.03.06.2024 

 
E-Tender No. URSC/C and MG/ACMD/0032/ETN-09/2023-24 Dt.21.03.2024 
Corrigendum-I No. URSC / C and MG/ACMD/0032/ETN-09/2024-25    
                             Dt.06.05.2024 
 

The details are as follows. 
 

Period during which the tender document 
can be downloaded: 

Extended upto 16:30 Hrs. on 
14.06.2024 

Bid clarifications: Extended upto 17:00 Hrs. 
on.18.06.2024 

Last date of reply to bid clarification: 19.06.2024 upto 17:00 Hrs. 

Last date and time for receipt of tenders: Upto 10:30 Hrs. on 26.06.2024 

Due date and time of opening of tenders: After 11:00 Hrs. on 26.06.2024 

 
   All other terms and conditions remain unchanged as in the above tender 
notice. 
 
 
 
         Sd/- 

Group Director 
(CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP) 

 
 
 
 
 
 


